Panoramalauf Buchenberg

Panoramalauf

30km mit Wertung zum Laufsport Saukel Cup

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr Name

1 53 SCHIERL, Helmut

2 81 FRANKE, Tobias

3 100 MUNZ, Michael

4 59 BRIECHLE, Meinrad

5 91 SCHOLZ, Timo

6 49 PHILIPP, Anton

7 93 MORGEN, Uli

8 32 JAKOB, Christian

9 17 FENEBERG, Theo
10 60 BESLER, Heidrun
11 56 MIKSCH, Thomas
12 45 LANG, Stefan
13 63 HERZ, Hermann
14 69 HORMANN, Hans
15 88 TCASNY, Peter
16 101 BOCK, Stefan
17 54 HERRMANN, Daniel
18 79 SCHORMEIER, Karl-Heinz
19 46 GUNDEL, Alexandra
20 8 MEINDL, Reinhold
21 94 OTT, Gerti
22 41 SCHERTLER, Thiemo
23 33 KICKNER, Michael
24 51 NEUKIRCH, Jochen
25 96 WIEDEMANN, Steffen
26 52 WAGNER, Jonathan
27 84 ANGELI, Barbara
28 72 FREY, Christian
29 50 PHILIPP, Simone
30 82 SPIELVOGEL, Eva-Marie
31 98 MINCHELLA, Romano
32 97 WIEDEMANN, Martin
33 26 GIL, Stephanie
34 83 BALDAUF, Sandra
35 86 GURANTI, Uli
36 7 MAYER-TANCIC, Ulrike
37 31 FENT, Andreas
38 35 PUTZ, Holger
39 34 HABERL, Anne-Katrin
40 73 BRUCKLMAVYR, Sibylle
41 37 DEUSCHLE, Meikel
42 24 MEHRER, Sven
43 29 MIBFELDT, Oliver
44 22 IBACH, Hannes
45 99 MENDLER, Wilfried
46 89 SCHWEINBERGER, Klaus
47 12 MAIER, Karin
48 44 MOSLANG, Claudia
49 62 RAUCH, Peter
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Team/Verein/Ort

TSV Buchenberg Langlauf
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
Sport Haschko Team

SC Altstadten

Olymp. Sportclub Potsdamm
TSV Buchenberg Langlauf
TSV Buchenberg

SV Schwindegg

TSV Moosbach

SC Altstadten

TV Kempten

Allgdu Outlet Raceteam
Leutkirch im Allgau

PTSV Rosenheim

TV Kempten

Laufsport Saukel b_faster
Hautberatung Milz

TG Victoria Augsburg
Sportbuck.com

MTG Wangen
Sportbuck.com

TV Immenstadt

Firma Sonnenberg

TSV Moosbach

TSV Buchenberg

Lauftreff Ansbach Nord
Haglofs Berglauf Team
Allgduer Brotzeitmobil

TSV Buchenberg Langlauf
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Laufsport Saukel

Laufsport Saukel b_faster
TV Kempten

LG Telis Finanz Regensburg
A+P Team

Minchen

Minchen

Lauftreff Marktoberdorf
Kleeblatt Wiggensbach
Laufbasis Allgau

Laufarena Allgau

LT Ettlingen

LG Kleinweiler Wengen

SV Maierhofen-Griinenbach
TSV Wiggensbach

LG Kleinweiler Wengen

TV Weitnau

Klasse Platz
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Laufzeit
1:56:07,2
2:00:53,2
2:03:41,1
2:06:37,9
2:06:40,7
2:06:56,3
2:07:14,3
2:08:21,5
2:10:18,1
2:12:16,1
2:13:35,0
2:13:35,2
2:16:52,5
2:16:58,5
2:17:40,0
2:18:32,6
2:19:12,6
2:19:55,8
2:20:00,4
2:20:13,7
2:21:29,2
2:22:00,3
2:22:06,4
2:25:18,1
2:29:48,1
2:29:54,3
2:30:14,8
2:32:07,9
2:32:17,5
2:32:29,4
2:32:31,8
2:32:45,1
2:33:37,1
2:33:40,4
2:35:47,1
2:36:00,8
2:38:42,1
2:40:06,9
2:40:08,6
2:40:09,8
2:41:02,0
2:41:38,5
2:41:41,9
2:41:48,4
2:42:08,4
2:42:19,2
2:45:12,3
2:45:46,8
2:45:57,0

www.huchenherger-panoramalaut.de
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Panoramalauf Buchenberg

Panoramalauf Ergebnisliste
30km mit Wertung zum Laufsport Saukel Cup Wertung: Gesamt
Platz  StNr Name NAT  Team/Verein/Ort Klasse Platz MW Laufzeit

50 87 KALCHSCHMID, Gaby GER  Gesundheitseck Sonthofen W40 4 14 2:46:40,6
51 28 STIEFENHOFER, Bettina GER  Wiggensbach W40 5 15 2:46:47,2
52 27 STEINWEG, Cordula GER  Wiggensbach W40 6 16 2:46:47,3
53 42 SCHERTLER, Gaby GER TV Immenstadt W40 7 17 2:47:54,3
54 71 TAMMERT, Ingo GER  Allgauer Brotzeitmobil M30 6 37 2:48:05,4
55 77 LEUNINGER, Stefan GER  Ski Club Kaufbeuern M50 12 38 2:48:16,3
56 40 HERRMANN, Peter GER  Laufarena Allgau M 5 39 2:49:38,0
57 85 DURR, Thomas GER TV Immenstadt M50 13 40 2:51:14,8
58 55 SINGER, Renate GER SV Mindelzell W50 5 18 2:51:42,5
59 65 WAHL, Nicola GER LT Ettlingen W50 6 19 2:52:17,8
60 48 KADEL, Jutta GER TV Weitnau W50 7 20 2:53:30,5
61 47 HILBER, Uschi GER SV Mindelzell W50 8 21 2:55:29,7
62 57 BLOCH, Jens GER  Kaufbeuren M50 14 41 2:55:50,7
63 43 HOFFMANN, Ingo GER  Laufsport Saukel M40 16 42 2:56:34,5
64 5 MAIER, Jutta GER  Wiggensbach W40 8 22 2:57:51,3
65 9 HOLDENRIED, Rosi GER  Teva Ratiopharm W40 9 23 2:58:50,6
66 25 HELLWIG, Gregor GER  AST SuRen M30 7 43 2:58:53,0
67 95 NOTZ, Otto GER  Speisgirls M50 15 44 2:59:01,1
68 78 WEGHORN, Hans GER SV Burlafingen M50 16 45 3:01:33,5
69 70 BOURICHA, Samia FRA  Miinchen W40 10 24 3:01:45,0
70 66 GORNIK, Malgorzata POL LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber W50 9 25 3:03:30,4
71 90 AICHELE, Rudi GER SV Scheffau M60 2 46 3:03:50,4
72 39 SCHLIPPE, Gudrun GER LT Ettlingen W60 1 26 3:04:02,2
73 64 WEISS, Marco GER  Kempten M30 8 47 3:05:32,6
74 75 KRIEGER, Conny GER  Tri Team Walsertal W40 11 27 3:06:20,9
75 23 KIRCHMANN, Andreas GER  Lauffeuer M50 17 48 3:06:21,0
76 61 LUDEWIG, Solveig GER  Lauffeuer W40 12 28 3:06:21,1
77 19 KASBERGER, Petra GER  Wiggensbach W40 13 29 3:08:28,5
78 74 STOEHR, Hermann GER  Riedlingen M50 18 49 3:14:16,4
79 21 KRASS, Thomas GER  Lauben M40 17 50 3:14:16,7
80 36 SCHMIDT, Frank GER  Pedalquéler Isny M40 18 51 3:19:07,2
81 68 ANGERER, Elisabeth GER  Laufarena Allgau W50 10 30 3:22:07,3
82 38 SCHRIEBER, Reinhard GER LT Ettlingen M60 3 52 3:23:03,1
83 3 KRAMER, Alan GER  Neenstetten M50 19 53 3:26:44,4
84 4 APPEL, Michael GER LAV Romerschanze M40 19 54 3:30:05,6
85 30 MAVYER, Gustav GER SV Birkenhard M60 4 55 3:39:58,4
86 11 SCHAFER, Alexandra GER  Laufbasis Allgdu W40 14 31 3:50:33,1
87 10 SCHANZ, Petra GER  Laufbasis Allgau W50 11 32 3:50:33,2
88 76 KRAUSS, Marianne GER LT Ettlingen W60 2 33 3:55:38,0
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